
$3,250

3920 TREE TOPS RD, COOPER CITY, FL, 33026
https://ritterproperties.com

BEAUTIFUL 3BR/2.5 BA HOME IN DESIRABLE GATED COMMUNITY.
BRAND NEW KITCHEN BEEN INSTALLED EAT-IN KITCHEN FULLY
TILED DOWN & WOOD LAM. IN SPACIOUS BEDROOMS UPSTAIRS.
NICE MASTER BEDROOM W/HIGH VAULTED CEILING, LARGE WALK-
IN CLOSET & LARGE MASTER BATH. MASTER BATH HAS TUB &
SEPARATE SHOWER.PRIVATE & COZY PATIO AND BACKYARD.
COMMUNITY POOL, GREAT LOCATION, DESIRABLE […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1602 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1602 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 2393 sq ft SubdivisionName: ROCK CREEK PH TWO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: LoKation

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11581617

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1995

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: ROCK CREEK PH TWO Heating: Central

Parking: Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Electric Water

Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


